

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **C.R.P.No.2076 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	22.08.2025	<u>TRR,J</u> Office is directed to print the name of learned Government Pleader for Arbitration. List the matter after one week. SPP <u>TRR,J</u>	

